
2019 ML-MSM Meeting Attendees 

NAME … Institution E-mail 
James Abbas Arizona State University james.abbas@asu.edu 
Natalie Abrams National Cancer Institute natalie.abrams@nih.gov 
Nasrin Afzal George Mason University nasrin.afzal@gmail.com 
Manu Aggarwal NIDDK  
Parya Aghasafari UC Davis paghasafari@ucdavis.edu 
Paul Aiyetan   
Mark Alber University of California Riverside albemark@gmail.com 
Rheeda Ali The Johns Hopkins University rali13@jhu.edu 
Gary An University of Vermont docgca@gmail.com 
Dana Andersen NIDDK dana.andersen@nih.gov 
Leonardo Angelone NIH leonardo.angelone@nih.gov 
Haroon Anwar   
Lyla Atta Johns Hopkins Medicine  
Larissa Aviles-Santa NIMHD avilessantal@nih.gov 
John Bachman Harvard Medical School john_bachman@hms.harvard.edu 
Archana Balan Johns Hopkins University abalan2@jh.edu 
Amir Barati Farimani Carnegie Mellon University  
Jacob Barhak None jacob.barhak@gmail.com 
William Barnett Georgia State University wbarnett2@gsu.edu 
Theodore Berger University of Southern California berger@usc.edu 
Emma Bigelow Johns Hopkins University emmabigelow@jhmi.edu 
Ramin Bighamian Center for Devices and Radiological Health ramin.bighamian@fda.hhs.gov 
Ilias Bilionis Purdue University  
Lynn Borkon National Cancer Institute Lynn.Borkon@nih.gov 
Kristofer Bouchard UC Berkeley  
Michael Boyle University of Pennsylvania mboy@seas.upenn.edu 
Samuel Britton University of California Riverside sbrit004@ucr.edu 



Jeffrey Buchsbaum NCI jeff.buchsbaum@nih.gov 
Ellen Buczko NIH Ebuczko1@niaid.nih.gov 
Adrian Buganza Tepole Purdue University abuganza@purdue.edu 
William (Bill) Cannon Pacific Northwest National Laboratory william.cannon@pnnl.gov 
Gunnar Cedersund Linköping University, Sweden  
Chase Cockrell University of Vermont robert.cockrell@med.uvm.edu 
Jennifer Couch NIH  
David Craft Harvard Medical School/ MGH  
Brent Craven FDA brent.craven@fda.hhs.gov 
Ming Dao Massachusetts Institute of Technology mingdao@mit.edu 
Eric D. Galois  
Suvranu De Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute des@rpi.edu 
Kayla de la Haye University of Southern California delahaye@usc.edu 
Thomas E. Dick Case Western Reserve ted3@case.edu 
Qi Duan NIBIB Qi.Duan@nih.gov 
Nicholas Dunbar Rice University  
Salvador Dura-Bernal SUNY Downstate salvadordura@gmail.com 
Jacklyn Ebiasah NIBIB jacklyn.ebiasah@nih.gov 
Andinet Enquobahrie Kitware andinet.enqu@kitware.com 
Ahmet Erdemir Cleveland Clinic erdemira@ccf.org 
Fariba Fahroo AFOSR  
Daniel Faissol Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory LLNL faissol1@llnl.gov 
Yiling Fan Massachusetts Institute of Technology yilingf@mit.edu 
Yang Fann NINDS fann@ninds.nih.gov 
Samaneh Farokhirad new jersey institute of technology  
C. Alberto Figueroa University of Michigan figueroc@med.umich.edu 
Sydney Foote NIAID sydney.foote@nih.gov 
Ashlee Ford Versypt Oklahoma State University ashleefv@okstate.edu 
Krishna Garikipati University of Michigan krishna@umich.edu 
Elizabeth Ginexi NIH LGinexi@mail.nih.gov 
Maria Giovanni NIAID maria.giovanni@nih.gov 



Emily Greenspan National Cancer Institute emily.greenspan@nih.gov 
Susan Gregurick NIH  
Amy Gryshuk Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory LLNL hamamoto2@llnl.gov 
Jungmin Han NIDDK jungmin.han@nih.gov 
Casey Hanley Johns Hopkins Applied Physics Laboratory casey.hanley@jhuapl.edu 
Chinmay Hegde Iowa State University/NYU chinmayhegde@gmail.com 
Sandy Hernandez Yale University hernandez.sandy@gmail.com 
Jurgen Heymann NIDDK heymannj@nih.gov 
Danh-Tai Hoang NIDDK danh-tai.hoang@nih.gov 
John Holden NIBIB / NIH john.holden@nih.gov 
Deb Hope NIH debra.hope@nih.gov 
Shannon Hughes NCI shannon.hughes@nih.gov 
Kritika Iyer University of Michigan  
Pamela Jackson Mayo Clinic jackson.pamela@mayo.edu 
Shantenu Jha Brookhaven National Laboratory / Rutgers University shantenu@bnl.gov 
Sara Jones NIAID sara.jones2@nih.gov 
George Karniadakis Brown University  
Craig Kelley SUNY Downstate Medical Center craig.kelley@downstate.edu 
Noor Khalil NIDDK nokhalil1@gmail.com 
Ali Khalilimeybodi University of Virginia ak2jj@virginia.edu 
Risi Kondor Flatiron Institute rkondor@flatironinstitute.org 
Ellen Kuhl Stanford University ekuhl@stanford.edu 
Laurel Kuxhaus National Science Foundation lkuxhaus@nsf.gov 
Joshua Lacsina NIAID joshua.lacsina@nih.gov 
Khun Zaw Latt National Institute of Health khunzawlatt@gmail.com 
Reinhard Laubenbacher UConn Health laubenbacher@uchc.edu 
Patrick Lee US Department of Commerce PLee@ntis.gov 
Steven Lee DOE  
Emma Lejeune Boston University elejeune@bu.edu 
Julie Leonard-Duke University of Virginia jl9pxc@virginia.edu 
He Li Brown University he_li@brown.edu 



Ying Li University of Connecticut ying.3.li@uconn.edu 
Jialiu Liang Johns Hopkins University jliang28@jhu.edu 
Ching-Heng Lin CIT linc9@nih.gov 
Yaling Liu Lehigh University yal310@lehigh.edu 
Miranda Lynch Hauptman-Woodward Medical Research Institute mlynch@hwi.buffalo.edu 
William Lytton SUNY Downstate wwlytton@yahoo.com 
Feilim Mac Gabhann Johns Hopkins University feilim@jhu.edu 
Ramana Madupu DOE ramana.madupu@science.doe.gov 
Joseph Masison UConn Health masison@uchc.edu 
Mona Matar   
Elebeoba (Chi-Chi) May NSF  
Leah Mechanic NCI mechanil@mail.nih.gov 
Leo Meister Rice University  
Sabri Merav NIH  
Komi Messan NIH komi.messan@nih.gov 
Aaron Meyer University of California Los Angeles ameyer@ucla.edu 
David Miller NCI  
Amanda Minnich Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory LLNL Minnich2@llnl.gov 
Amit Mistry NIH amit.mistry@nih.gov 
Siddhartha Mitra SUNY Downstate Medical Center mitra.siddhartha@gmail.com 
Neil Mittal Virginia Commonwealth University mittaln3@mymail.vcu.edu 
Eric Mjolsness University of California Irvine emj@uci.edu 
Jerry Myers NASA - John H Glenn Research Center jerry.g.myers@nasa.gov 
Ali Navid Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory LLNL navid1@llnl.gov 
Samuel Neymotin Nathan Kline Institute for Psychiatric Research samuel.neymotin@nki.rfmh.org 
David Nordsletten University of Michigan nordslet@umich.edu 
Assad Oberai University of Southern California aoberai@usc.edu 
Nikhil Paliwal Johns Hopkins University npaliwa1@jhu.edu 
Mark Palmer Medtronic mark.palmer@medtronic.com 
Virginia Pasour US Army Research Office virginia.b.pasour.civ@mail.mil 
Misha Pavel Northeastern University m.pavel@northeastern.edu 



Shayn Peirce-Cottler Univ. of Virginia smp6p@virginia.edu 
Grace Peng NIBIB/NIH grace.peng@nih.gov 
Paris Perdikaris University of Pennsylvania pgp@seas.upenn.edu 
Jorg Peters University of Florida jorg.peters@gmail.com 
Linda Petzold University of California Santa Barbara petzold@engineering.ucsb.edu 
Ramana Pidaparti University of Georgia rmparti@uga.edu 
Elsje Pienaar Purdue University epienaar@purdue.edu 
Laura Povlich Fogarty International Center laura.povlich@nih.gov 
Raj Prabhu Mississippi State University  
Andrzej Przekwas CFD Research Corporation andrzej.przekwas@cfdrc.com 
Sanjay Purushotham University of Maryland Baltimore County psanjay@umbc.edu 
Pankaj Qasba NHLBI/NIH  
Zhao Qin Syracuse University zqin02@syr.edu 
Ravi Radhakrishnan University of Pennsylvania rradhak@seas.upenn.edu 
Kanaka Rajan Icahcn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai kanaka.rajan@mssm.edu 
Raul Reyes Hueros University of Pennsylvania  
Julia Ringel NIBIB julia.ringel@nih.gov 
Simon Rose Oak Ridge National Laboratory rosesd@ornl.gov 
Mohammad S. Shourijeh Rice University shourijeh@rice.edu 
Merav Sabri NCCIH merav.sabri@nih.gov 
Francisco Sahli Costabal Pontificia Universidad Católica de Chile fsahli1@uc.cl 
Herbert Sauro University of Washington hsauro@u.washington.edu 
Tracy Shahan NIAID ts347i@nih.gov 
Gaurav Sharma Johns Hopkins University gsharm11@jhu.edu 
Mohamed Sherif VA Connecticut Healthcare System / Yale University mohamed.sherif@yale.edu 
Martin Skarzynski NCI skar@mail.nih.gov 
Rachel Slayton CDC via3@cdc.gov 
Jim Sluka Indiana University jsluka@indiana.edu 
Andy Somogyi Indiana University somogyie@umail.iu.edu 
Dong Song USC dsong@usc.edu 
Gabriel Sturm Columbia University gs2934@cumc.columbia.edu 



Manana Sukhareva NIBIB  
Eric Sung Johns Hopkins School of Medicine esung2@jhmi.edu 
Robert Sweet University of Washington rssched@uw.edu 
Ahsanul Torza Stevens Institute of Technology atorza@stevens.edu 

Bruce Tromberg 
National Institute for Biomedical Imaging and 
Bioengineering bruce.tromberg@nih.gov 

David Umulis Purdue University dumulis@purdue.edu 
Rajanikanth Vadigepalli Thomas Jefferson University rajanikanth.vadigepalli@jefferson.edu 
Ali Vahdati   
Alexander Volfovsky Duke University alexander.volfovsky@duke.edu 
Xujing Wang NIDDK xujing.wang@nih.gov 
Linwei Wang Rochester Institue of Technology linwei.wang@rit.edu 
Junping Wang NSF  
Andrew Weitz NIBIB andrew.weitz@nih.gov 
Jonathan Wenk University of Kentucky jonathan.wenk@uky.edu 

Ken Wilkins 
National Institute of Diabetes & Digestive & Kidney 
Diseases wilkinskj@niddk.nih.gov 

Susan Wright NIDA susan.wright@nih.gov 
Farid Yaghouby Center for Devices and Radiological Health farid.yaghouby@fda.hhs.gov 
Pingkun Yan Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute yanp2@rpi.edu 
Minglang Yin Brown University minglang_yin@brown.edu 
Chi-Hua Yu Massachusetts Institute of Technology jonnyyu@mit.edu 
Joseph Yu Johns Hopkins University jyu78@jhmi.edu 
Jessica Zhang CMU jessicaz@andrew.cmu.edu 
Peng Zhang Stonybrook peng.zhang@stonybrook.edu 

 


